PRODUCT DATA SHEET
1
NYLON SYRINGE FILTERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Axiva 4 mm,13 mm, 25 mm & 33 mm Nylon Syringe Filters exist in pore rating of 0.2 µm & 0.45 µm &
remove microorganisms, particles, precipitates, and un-dissolved solid particles / high particulate solution
larger than 0.2 µm & 0.45 µm from aqueous or organic solutions. These single use products consist of a
hydrophilic Nylon 6, 6 membrane filter sealed in PP (Polypropylene) housing. They are non-toxic. Nylon

Water Flow Rate (10 psi) 45.5 mL/ min for 0.2 µm and 125.5 mL/min for 0.45 µm for 25 mm
Nylon Membrane
Thickness
140 ± 10 µm for 0.2 µm and 150 ± 10 µm for 0.45 µm
Wettability Hydrophilic
Filtration Direction Flow from inlet to outlet (FLL to MSL) and vice-versa
Sterilization ETO (Ethylene oxide) (Only for Sterile Nylon Syringe Filter)
Applicable pH range 2-14
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
3
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
For Nylon Sterile Syringe Filter
Cat No. Dia. Filtration Rating Qty. Sterilization
SFNY04R 04 mm 0.2 µm 100 ETO Sterilized
SFNY04X 04 mm 0.45 µm 100 ETO Sterilized
SFNY13R 13 mm 0.2 µm 100 ETO Sterilized
SFNY13X 13 mm 0.45 µm 100 ETO Sterilized
SFNY25R 25 mm 0.2 µm 50 ETO Sterilized
SFNY25X 25 mm 0.45 µm 50 ETO Sterilized
SFNY33R 33 mm 0.2 µm 50 ETO Sterilized
SFNY33X 33 mm 0.45 µm 50 ETO Sterilized
For Nylon Non-Sterile Syringe Filter
Cat No. Dia. Filtration Rating Qty.
SFNY04RB 04 mm 0.2 µm 100
SFNY04XB 04 mm 0.45 µm 100
SFNY13RB 13 mm 0.2 µm 100
SFNY13XB 13 mm 0.45 µm 100
SFNY25RB 25 mm 0.2 µm 100
SFNY25XB 25 mm 0.45 µm 100
SFNY33RB 33 mm 0.2 µm 50
SFNY33XB 33 mm 0.45 µm 50